Programmable
Stepper Drive
With Integrated
Power Supply
D-23
Si3540
l �3.5 A, 40 Vdc
l �110/220 Vac Input, 50/60 Hz

06
08
001
0605040302010
o
z-
in
spr
	 Model No.	 Description
	 Si3540	� Programmable step motor drive with
integral power supply
To Order
Visit omegamation.com/si3540 for Pricing and Details
	 MODEL NO. 	 Description
	 OMHT17-075	 NEMA 17, 62.8 oz-in holding torque
	O MHT17-275	 NEMA 17, 62.3 oz-in holding torque
	O MHT23-393	 NEMA 23, 76.6 oz-in holding torque
	O MHT23-593	 NEMA 23, 79.3 oz-in holding torque
	O MHT24-100	 NEMA 24, 123 oz-in holding torque
	O MHT23-397	 NEMA 23, 177 oz-in holding torque
	O MHT23-597	 NEMA 23, 177 oz-in holding torque
	O MHT23-400	 NEMA 23, 264 oz-in holding torque
	O MHT23-600	 NEMA 23, 264.8 oz-in holding torque
Ordering Example: Si3540, programmable step motor drive with
AC power supply.
RECOMMENDED MOTORS
Ordering Example: OMHT23-400, high torque step motor with 264 oz-in holding torque.